
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

    

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

      

  

 

www.radfordheath. com 

 

 

 

T:01803211122 E: radfordheath@radfordheath.com 

 

 

97/101 Abbey, Lower Ground Floor 
Torquay, TQ2 5PJ 

Company No. 06002304 

GDC Registration Numbers 

 

Ian Heath  

Ian Radford  

Colin Sykes 

Mark LInnington 

Simon Pethard 

John Alberici 

Mark Rees  

Karl Waller  

David Heath  

Ahmad Khamis  

Terry Blake  

Graham Lander  

Matthew Sarjeant  

Sam Lander  

 

 

 

148914 

142255 

130980 

109553 

135193 

159761 

246066 

145953 

146479 

279756 

145273 

157173 

154566 

272048 

 

04/06/2008 

16/04/2008 

30/01/2008 

30/04/2007 

26/02/2008 

20/08/20008 

30/06/2012 

12/05/2008 

15/05/2008 

20/09/2018 

06/05/2008 

06/08/2008 

18/07/2008 

/10/2017 

 

 

- 

 


